Vid primavera 2020, Costa de Hermosillo, México
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Mes
Ene
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul

Sep
Oct

Nov
Dec

NEE (gC/m2) ET (mm)

F

48.71" 15.26
9.74" 17.04"
-32.54" 56.20"
-124.93" 114.91"
-190.65~ 145.44"
-123.19" 164.67"
-21.30" 177.04"
35.53" 159.75°
16.64 121.07"
-25.44" 96.20"
-22.02" 38.46
28.35° 42.96"
-407.09 1148.99

28.27
35.87
37.83"
2297
18.42"
6.38
r

0.04
r

4.69
14.76
13.68"
9.45"
24.79"

217.14

50.30"
32.39"
78.11"
118.54
120.08"
133.44
202.76
236.25"
187.71
136.00"
68.20"
103.20"
1466.98

7.59"
22,66
110.65
243.47"
310.73"
256.62"
224.07"
200.71"
171.07"
161.44
90.22"
74.84"
1874.07

Resumen, Perlette 2019

87.42"
93.61"
144.40"
185.12"
200.02"
226.66
218.25"
200.46
149.03"
135.10"
96.48"
75.20"
1811.74

H(mm/m2) Reco (gC/m:GPP (gC/m2 Eto-PMFAO (Riego (mm) KC

28.59
28.66
71.64
125.25
157.13
120.80
130.99
79.99
63.22
73.52
58.29
0.02
938.11

2
0.21

r
0.18

F
0.39

F
0.62

F
0.75

F
0.73

F
0.81

F
0.80

F
0.82

r
0.73

r
0.55

r
0.46

Lluvia
11.43
10.41

5.33
0.00
0.00
0.51
28.96
12.45
39.12
2.54
141.48
19.30
271.52



Resumen, flame 2020

Mes NEE (gC/m2) ET (mm) H(mm/m2) Reco (gC/m2) GPP (gC/m2)o-PMFAO (m Riego (mm) KC Lluvia
Ene 38.91° 17.56 30.42° 52.45° 13.55° 82.56 41.34 0.23" 2.03
Feb 19.07" 17.25" 33.36° 52.87" 33.800  104.21 3.34 017" 4.57
Mar -21.84" 74.65 32.11 101.31 123.14°  116.99 49.39 0.67" 55.12
Apr | -142.66 136.49 18.39" 134.93" 273.26°  173.427 117.74 0.78" 0.00
May | -211.27 199.36°  -13.97 127.84" 339.117 213387 201.89 0.94" 0.00
jun | -164.18" 207.53" -21.01" 156.46 320.64° 216037  149.27 0.96" 0.00
w7 -71.40" 178.17° 1.89" 185.42" 256.827  212.35°  143.37 0.86" 22.10
Aug -49.837 168.01" 4.06" 171.97" 221.80°  207.03°  153.30 0.81" 27.69
Sep 17.22" 149.85° 0.14~ 215.82" 198597  167.86 92.42 0.89" 20.57
ot -20.85 109.84~ 5.67 125.37" 146.227 140927 11561 0.77" 0.00
Nov -31.84" 63.75 16.06 " 90.76 122.600  103.91 58.99 0.61" 0.00
Dec 22.47" 27.01" 37.027 66.31" 43.85° 86.34" 22.40 0.33" 20.57

-616.19 1349.47 144.14 1481.51 2093.38 1825.01 1149.06 152.65
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